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Schützenklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 1C Potrafke, Andre SV Mühlentor 1969 NS 263 233 15 20 496 

Damenklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 1A Rowohlt, Katrin SV Mühlentor 1974 NS 223 232 10 18 455 
2. 1B Kiel, Jutta SV Oyten 1969 NS 233 221 13 9 454 

Schülerklasse A 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 3A Stoick, Benedikt Achimer BS 1999 NS 218 194 1 12 412 
2. 3C Rowohlt, Malte SV Mühlentor 2000 NS 210 197 2 7 407 

Schülerklasse B 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 1B Potrafke, Matthias SV Mühlentor 2001 NS 275 272 23 25 547 
2. 2B Garbade, Luca SV Mühlentor 2001 NS 211 215 6 7 426 

weibl. Schülerklasse B 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 1D Hegmann, Alicia SV Mühlentor 2001 NS 188 190 1 8 378 
2. 2D Panje, Lena SV Mühlentor 2001 NS 133 171 2 2 304 

Jugendklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 6C Redecker, Lucas SV Oyten 1996 NS 258 242 15 17 500 
2. 4C Denker, Jakob SV Oyten 1998 NS 231 241 6 13 472 
3. 5B Panje, Niklas SV Mühlentor 1997 NS 224 209 6 15 433 
4. 5A Hoffmann, Jonas Achimer BS 1996 NS 211 183 5 9 394 
5. 4B Hegmann, Kevin SV Mühlentor 1997 NS 182 198 2 9 380 
6. 6A Fröhlich, Ben Julian Achimer BS 1998 NS 186 188 2 7 374 
7. 4D Warnke, Kai SV Oyten 1997 NS 185 182 1 8 367 
8. 5D Bode, Jannik SV Oyten 1998 NS 155 188 2 1 343 
9. 5C Kruse, Malte SV Mühlentor 1998 NS 174 132 1 5 306 

aK.11ABirkholz, Florian SV Oyten 1996 NS 242 217 6 19 459 

 

Juniorenklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 7B Zock, Simon SV Oyten 1995 NS 275 279 23 21 554 
2. 7A Köhne, Fabian SV Mühlentor 1994 NS 246 256 12 19 502 
3. 8B Warnke, Felix SV Oyten 1995 NS 238 192 8 12 430 
4. 8D Diederichs, Marco SV Oyten 1994 NS 192 166 4 10 358 
5. 8A Vergöhl, Thorben SV Mühlentor 1995 NS 182 140 5 4 322 

weibl. Juniorenklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 9B Bischoff, Andrea SV Oyten 1994 NS 253 226 7 19 479 

Altersklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 5A Lundelius, Ralf SV Posthausen 1962 NS 266 262 15 25 528 
2. 5B Fahrenholz, Jürgen SV Mühlentor 1967 NS 234 226 7 17 460 
3. 5D Schneider, Klaus SV Mühlentor 1958 NS 237 164 5 11 401 
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Damen Altersklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 2A Bünning, Sabine SV Posthausen 1963 NS 252 224 13 15 476 
2. 2C Preiss, Birgit SV Posthausen 1965 NS 246 217 14 10 463 

Seniorenklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 3A Wollny, Erwin SV Posthausen 1950 NS 270 272 21 28 542 
2. 3C Nordloh, Klaus SV Oyten 1954 NS 256 266 19 22 522 
3. 3B Hasch, Heinz SV Mühlentor 1950 NS 251 254 13 20 505 
4. 2B Bothmer, Dieter SV Mühlentor 1954 NS 252 243 9 19 495 
5. 4B Meierdierks, Harald SV Mühlentor 1954 NS 240 241 6 22 481 
6. 4C Piper, Helge SV Oyten 1941 NS 225 242 9 19 467 
7. 4A Wambach, Herbert SV Posthausen 1950 NS 191 232 9 11 423 

Seniorinnenklasse 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 1D Piper, Waltraud SV Oyten 1942 NS 174 197 4 7 371 

weibl. Juniorenklasse Comp 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 9C Gerken, Jessica Achimer BS 1994 NS 253 267 15 23 520 

Altersklasse Comp. 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1.10C Bünning, Cord SV Posthausen 1957 NS 280 282 24 34 562 
2.10A Bethe, Stefan SV Posthausen 1967 NS 282 276 21 36 558 
3.10B Peters, Michael SV Posthausen 1963 NS 276 278 19 36 554 

Schützenklasse Blank 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 6C Rudolph, Siegfried SV Oyten 1951 NS 225 236 6 14 461 
2. 6A Ehrentraut, Raimond Achimer BS 1961 NS 214 218 6 15 432 
3. 7A Schwarze, Claus Achimer BS 1959 NS 192 209 4 10 401 
4. 7D Sprenger, Uwe Achimer BS 1952 NS 182 181 4 3 363 

Schülerklasse Blank 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 1A Stadtlander, Jan-Niclas Achimer BS 2000 NS 193 191 3 6 384 
2. 1C Schulz, Finn Luca Achimer BS 1999 NS 172 210 4 8 382 
3. 2A Stadtlander, Tom Achimer BS 2001 NS 199 171 3 7 370 

Jugendklasse Blank 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 4A Klee, Jonas Achimer BS 1996 NS 110 144 3 1 254 

Schnupperklasse SchB 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 6B Köster, Nele SV Mühlentor 2001 NS 195 185 1 8 380 

Schnupperklasse SchC 
Pl. Start_Nr Name                        Verein   Jahr. Land 18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

1. 6D Garbade, Tammo SV Mühlentor 2003 NS 117 107 2 2 224 
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 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse B 

 1. SV Mühlentor 1B Potrafke, Matthias 547   
 2B Garbade, Luca 426   
 2D Panje, Lena 304   1277 

 Mannschaft  Jugendklasse 

 1. SV Oyten 6C Redecker, Lucas 500   
 4C Denker, Jakob 472   
 11A Birkholz, Florian 459   1431 

 2. SV  Mühlentor 5B Panje, Niklas 433   
 4B Hegmann, Kevin 380   
 6B Köster, Nele 380   1193 

 Mannschaft  Juniorenklasse 

 1. SV Oyten 7B Zock, Simon 554   
 9B Bischoff, Andrea 479   
 8B Warnke, Felix 430   1463 

 Mannschaft  Altersklasse 

 1. SV Posthausen 3A Wollny, Erwin 542   
 5A Lundelius, Ralf 528   
 4A Wambach, Herbert 423   1493 

 2. SV Mühlentor 3B Hasch, Heinz 505   
 2B Bothmer, Dieter 495   
 4B Meierdierks, Harald 481   1481 

 Mannschaft  Altersklasse Comp. 

 1. SV Posthausen 10C Bünning, Cord 562   
 10A Bethe, Stefan 558   
 10B Peters, Michael 554   1674 

 Mannschaft  Schützenklasse Blank 

 1. Achimer BS 6A Ehrentraut, Raimond 432   
 7A Schwarze, Claus 401   
 7D Sprenger, Uwe 363   1196 

 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse Blank 

 1. Achimer BS 1A Stadtlander, Jan-Niclas 384   
 1C Schulz, Finn Luca 382   
 2A Stadtlander, Tom 370   1136 

 


